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> Back to OneMotoring

Enguire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owener 1D Type:

Crawner 10
Vehicle Details

Vehicle Mo.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Wehicle Maodel

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine Ma.:

Chassls Mo,

Maximum Power Culput:
Open Market Waluwe:

COriginal Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count;

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amaunt:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Yearsk:

PQP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein s correct as at 27 Mar 201%

PARFICOF Ranate Frmiing

Singapore NRIC
a9ERC

SLFS877E

Mo

27 Mar 2019
HOMDA

CIVIC 1AL VTILAUTO
Blue

2008
R15413002489
JHMFDA20B5 200850
920kKW (123 bhp}
$17,551.00

12 Mar 2008

12 Mar 2008

2

$21,507.00

Farfeited

50,00

11 Mar 2028

A - Car {1400cc & below)
10

$3%.274.00

$35,158.00

$35,158.00

OK

MITPS5TLIA, QOV.SQraNT aCTIon eNqQUINe e Da e oy FUDNCEETONE LIETEQIMPUL A LINL, | ILIN_IL/SF UI0sUUd |
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9 96 MOTORSPORTS PTE LTD
‘ mOTon 5 PO.RT ‘ 64 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 Singapore (417893)
Email: ! claims@96motorsports.com
Tel: 86840506
VEHICLE NUM: '_ _ SLFS877E
MAKE & MODEL: HONGACIMIC = |
MILEAGE:
TYRE: FRONT -
TYRE: REAR B
= THME D62 of § 20D ' CHASSIS NUM: L
ATTN: T
NO. DESCRIPTION - PARTS | am PRICE ADJUSTED PRICE |
1 BOOTLID Peuted 1|3 780.40 |G =
2 |BOOTLID BADGE Ml 1 |$ 65.30 |
3 |BOOT LID EMBLEM (CIVIC) 18 74.00 |
4 |BOOT LID NUMBER PLATE LAMP L+R <00 & 2 |§ 110.00 |+
5 |BOOT LID NUMBER PLATE LAMP GARNISH .« — 1 | 12540 | ]
6 BOOTUDLAMPLR LH cacl_d  (LL| Tanle. 2 |8 seen0] " 40080,
7 |BOOT LID LAMP INNER SEALL+R 1 Lc 1 H J gut Rie 2 | ¢ 8000 &5 . |
§ |[BOOTLIDLAMPCLIP  jueo ’ - 10 2000
9 |BOOT LID INNERLOCK 7o | ) 1 |s 288404+— /1S 30
10 BOOT LID LOCK CATCH 0t ao 1 |5 46.00 | -
11 [BOOT LID INSULATOR ) )¢ s~ 5 % 167.80 | <.
12 |BOOT LID INSULATOR CLIP Vol ~ 10 | $ 30.00 |
13 |BOOT LID WEATHERSTRIP (- 1 [ 189.70 ~
14 |BOOTLIDHINGEL+R 40 ~ 2 (s 21000 |+
15 REARBUMPER )¢, [ | $ 728.00( 2 ¢ _
16 REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L+R . 2 |8 120,00+ ¢ 5
17 |REAR BUMPER CLIP “ T 10 s 50:00 | <>
18 |REAR BUMPER LOWER ARCH BRACKET 27~ —<1 ' 1 (s iy 2f 00
19 [TALLaMP LR LI Cacld 70k 2 s 71880 L(L |
20 TAILLAMP INNER SEALL+R A~ 2 | § 8000+ o
21 |TAILLAMPCLIP  j 10 |5 20.00 | ~
22 [ENDPANEL  Jrufe/]. - 1 |$ 498.00 701
23 |END PANELTOP TRIM 02 1] 1 s 156.00 -
24 | END PANEL TOP TRIM CLIP )\~ 10 % 3000 /O
25 |SPARETYREPANEL 104 /"~ ' 1 [ 987.30 | |-
26 |SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP BOARD LC’ 1§ Gy 258 &0
27 |REARFENDERL+R 7o . Lol |s wms|e
28 | REAR FENDER INNER TRIM L+R = ?“ 2 |5 gea.001+=— 32 .L) 1)
29 REAR FENDER INNERTRIMCLIP | £~ 'n Ne. 10 % 3000 ¢ L
30 |REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD L+R ) . 2 |$ 210.00 | -
31 |REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP | 10 | $ 30.00 | £
32 |REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING  /{ -~ 1 [$ 166.00 | _




33 |REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL /L .o | 1 [ 50.00 | - ]
34 |REAR EXHAUST SILENSER ) i |4 825.40 - -
35 |REAR EXHAUST MOUONTING | ./ e 8 LA 2 | 80.00 | -
36 |REAR EXHAUST GASKET ~ il B 1 |8 40,00 |
8 E
37 |REAR EXHAUST HEAT PLATE 3 b) 4_7.. 1 |8 154.20 | |
 SUBTOTAL $  10,796.30
20% $ 2,159.26 | $
PARTSTOTAL | § 8,637.04 5 | -
SPECIAL NETT ary PRICE PRICE
1 |REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT AL = 1 |$ 120.00 | -+
2 |REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH COVER /s el 1 |$ 150.00-— L0 -
3 |BODY PANEL JOINT SEALANT )« D %~ 1 |'S 15000 1L O ¢
4 |REAR EXHAUST CHROME PIPE /v ~~ = 2 |$ 30000 ¢
5 |REVERSESENSOR Mo 1 |$ 350,00 Lo
SPECIAL NETT1 $ 1,070.00 | §
LABOUR ary PRICE PRICE
1 |TO KNOCK, STRAINHTEN AND REALIGN ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA 1§ 200000 : §
2 |TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA 1 |8 ?}aoo.’oﬁ’ ' foal
3 |TO RUST PROOF ACCIDENT AFFECTED ARAE 1 |8 1200017 O
4 TOR & R REAR WINDSCREEN f:ﬁ_}o 1 5 150.00 |
5 |TO R & R CARPET AND SEAT - 'K 25000 £ O
6 TOR & R REVERSE SENSOR 1 |$ 150.00 (5
7 TOR & RREAR EXHAUST 1% 200.00 |
LABOURTOTAL | 4,670.00 | $ ==
| GRAND TOTAL COST 14,377.04

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:
» To resunvey bef sy paintin

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:

Diate:

Hdoe..

L/S H/osZZ

t58.l 659748
z;:_.. 48k

%ﬁ; At



Pre-Repair Inspection Request - SLES3TTE vs SDS1666A (O1) on D.OWA: 0T03/2019

Fram:-  Hor, Yinml

Te ‘assignmenlsTikkavio com', Admin A (admin-a@ikkaulbo com)

Ge Fonp, Andy-3Y. Chin, Lee-Ying, Kaur, Bafil, Abu Kassim, Noor Marlesa, Azlan, Syarardina, Chan, Yoke Shi, Lim, Sheng Yang, Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeelkaur
Sent:  11/302019 B27:10 AM

Hi,

Please refer to the enclosed request from %6 MOTORSPORTS. J

Kindly carry out Policy coverage verification first before conducting the pre-repair inspection within 48 hours ':} : 4 ny\ﬂ@ " [ 3 Lﬁl'

If you have any quenesiconcerns, please let us know. \/thi‘(jf\d 1h

Kindly assiss to assign Adrian Ling as Single Joint Experr as reguested,

Tharks & Regards, h’l—

¥in Rul, Hor (Viviane) M@AMW‘ #
AlG

Claim Adjusies ||, Sngapore FNOL, Claims Operalions — Auld
Sharet 2eracas — Malsysia | (Giobal Business Serdces

From: claims@96motorsports.com [mallto:claims@%6maotorsparts.com]

Sent: Monday, March 11, 2019 9:16 AM

To: Har, Yinrul

Cc: Fong, Andy-5Y; Chin, Lee-Ying; Kaur, Baljit; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Azlan, Syazairdina; Chan, Yoke 5Shi; Lim, Sheng Yang; Mithoosingh,
Aashween jeetkaur

Subject: RE: FRE-REFAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING COUR INSURED VEHICLE SDS1666A AND SLESETTE ON 07/03/2019

Dear Yinrul,

We woould like Adrian Ling from LKK 1o conduet the survey

thunk vou,

Jade

From: Hor, Yinrul

Sent: Mon, [1 Mar 2009 00:33:08 +0000

To: claims@%motorsports.com

Cc: Fong, Andy-8Y, Chin, Lee-Ying, Kaur, Baljit, Abu Kassim, Noor Maniesa, Azlan, Syazairdina, Chan, Yoke 5hi, Lim, Sheng Yang,
Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur

Subject: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SD51666A AND SLESETTE ON 07/0372019

Without Prejudice

Your Reference . BLESSTTE
Our Reference : BDS1666A
Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

We intend 10 condwct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client’s/vour customer's vehicle jointly with your client'your motor workshop. We propose
to use ane of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:

Name of Surveyor Company Name

AlG In House Surveyor AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pie Lid
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee Priority Services

Jeffrey Ong Leng Kiat Priority Services

Jimmy Lee Priority Services

EC Loo Automobile Inspection Services Pte Lid
Pang Kizh Keen (Frankie) Formieam Adjusters Pe Lid

Ng You Han Formicam Adjusters P Lid




Soon HanXin {Gary) Formteam Adjusters Pie Lid

Chow Bo Xiong Formieam Adjusters Pte Lid

Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin) Formteam Adjusters Ple Lid

Kalvin Ang LEE Auto Consultants Pte Lid
Xing Guo Qiang LEKK Auto Consultants Pre Lid
Marcus Chua LEK Auto Consultants Pre Ltd
Mohamad Taulikh LEK Auto Consultants Pre Ltd
Adrnian Ling LEK Auw Consultants Pre Ltd
Mohammed Rasul LEK Auto Consultants Pte Led
Kenneth Kong LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree o the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may
select one or mare of the listed motor surveyors, We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert

Thanks B Regards,

¥in Rul, Hor {Viviane)
AlG
Claim Adjuster [i; Singapore FNDL, Claims Cperations — Auto

Shared Services - Malaysa | Global Busswaess Services
Yo BRI GO | W, B0 50

From: claims@96matorsparts.com [malltg:daimsgSemaotorsports.com]
Sent: Friday, March 0B, 2019 4:03 PM

To: AIG 5GP, Claims-Survey

Cc: Gary 96; Andyson

Subject: PRI FOR SLE 5377E ; YOUR INSURED 5DS 16664

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear AlG,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLE 5877E and 505 1666A on 07.03.2019
AT { ALONG PIE CHANGI BEF TPY LOR &

We act for HO KOON WAH, whose vehicle registration number SLE S8YTE was damaged In the above accident,
Kindly et us have your list of surveyors within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice should you Fke fo conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehide.
if we do not receive any reply fram you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

Thank you.

Jade Lim

© © nororsrorts

62/64 Kaki Bukit Avenue &

Ark @ KB Singapore 417833

Tal 16702 6996

Fax - G384 5096

Email : claims@e6matorspons.com
Website: www S6motorzports. com

MPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential, If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the
information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanenily delete the original
and any copies or printouts thercof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might
affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensurc that it is virus free and no
responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage
arising in any wiy from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The infarmation & this email (and any aachments) is confidential, If you are not fhe intended recipiant, you must not use or disseminale the information. If you have received
this emall in error, please inmedialely nolify me by “Regly” command and perrmanently deleta the original and any copies or printouts thereal. Although this amail and any
attechments are belicved o be free of any vires or other dafect that mighl affect any comguler ayatem ino 'M'lld'_l n Iamga_ﬂa_:ﬁ and m_unﬂ. i!: istr.ta responsibility of the
reciplent to ensure that it is vines free and no rasponsibllity I accepted by American Inlemational Groug, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affilistes either joinlly o severally, for any
loas of damage arsng in any way from its use.



27/2019 Claim Portal

< Service Request Details
SO0ST

Reterence

MNane &

i sty
7 March 2019

26 Mar 2019 1:12:13 PM

Fecie

24 Ma;‘chlﬁ.ﬂ-‘l.‘}

27 Mur;r 2020

LHLK; ;UTGICONSULTANTS PTE LT (TP

Thurd F‘a:’t;,.: Yehicle Damage

Pending werification - Direct Settlement
Actions

Mext Ster

Finish the work

——

Vehicle Information
SLFS877E
TEVD HONDA

ChIC

htips:/vp.smarlclaims.axa,.com.sgiclaim-portalhtmlfindes-vendor-service-requests. himitf/service-requests/Tservice RequestiNumber=106604 12



3/27/20189 Claim Portal

Primary Contact/Insured

KHNG THIAN HUAT
23 BUKIT SEDAP ROAD, 279922, Singapore

SLKERIZHOTMAILCOM

Claim Handier
MG Stacey

6568804351
stacey.ng@axa.com.sg

invoices History Crocuments Assessment Metrics MNotes

T

https-ifvp.smarclaims.axa.com sglclaim-portalhtmlfindex-vendor-servica-requasts htmi#/sarvice-requests/ ?service RequestNumber=108604 212



Hsiao Tung (LKKAuto)

From: claims@96motorsports.com

Sent: Saturday, 15 June 2019 1:50 PM

To: Vic (LKKAuto)

Cc: Asher Sng (LKKAuUto)

Subject: FW: Acknowledgement: Direct Settlement -Our ref :SLF5877E (ref: 96M-19-379)
Your ref : SOMOTI5T MC/NPS

Attachments: SLF 5877E LOD.pdf

Without Prejudice

Dear Vic,

Kindly refer to the LOD attached for settlement.

Please expedite on the matter so that we can close this case on both our end.

Do let us know if you require any other documents from our end, otherwise we see no reason for the delay on this
matter.

We hope for your most favourable reply at the soonest
Roovea il

'_hg&}/(?‘f} 4 1tidd

,6 MOTORSPORTS

62/64 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6

Ark @ KB Singapore 417893

Tel - 6702 6996

Fax : 6384 6996

Email : Operation@96motorsports.com
Website: www.98motorsports.com

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupei@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Thursday, 4 April, 2019 8:26 PM

To: claims@96motorsports.com

Ce: Gary 96 <gary.chang@96motorsports.com>; Andyson <andysonckl@yahoo.com>; Admin A <admin-
a@lkkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@Ilkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: Acknowledgement: Direct Settlement -Our ref :SLF5877E (ref: 96M-19-379) Your ref : S9MO1I5T
MC/NPS

Dear Sir / Madam,
Thank you for your email.
Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

Please note that: -

LKK ref Officer in charge
CC4/A5M19004338/Ahb3 Vic

1



To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone; 63656-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: claims@36motorsports.com <claims@S6motorsports.com=

Sent: Thursday, 4 April 2015 3:27 PM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com=>

Cc: Gary 96 <gary.chang@96maotorsports.com>; Andyson <andysonckl@yahoo.com>

Subject: RE: Acknowledgement: Direct Settlement -Our ref :SLFS877E (ref: 96M-19-379) Your ref : SOMO1I5T
MC/NPS

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Kindly refer to the attached LOD for direct settlement.
Please let us have your DV if any.

Thank you
Jade Lim

9 6 MOTORSPORTS
62/64 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6

Ark @ KB Singapore 417893

Tel : 6702 6996

Fax - B3B4 6996

Email : claims@96motorsports.com
Website: www.86motorsports.com

From: RATAN BHOSALE Pragati <pragati.bhosale@axa.com.sg>
Sent: Tuesday, March 26, 2019 1:26 PM

To: claims@36motorsports.com
Subject: Acknowledgement: Your ref :SLF5877E Our ref : S9MO1IST MC/NPS

Dear 5ir, Without Prejudice

We want to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client’s/your customer's vehicle jointly with your
client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list below to
conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a 5ingle Joint Expert.

List of aur motor surveyors:-
3 Maohd Fadhilah Bin Osman/ Chris Ang (LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd)
2. Stan See Chee Seng (LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd)

2



T. Thiyagarajan (LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd)

Ricky Teng/ Elgene Teng (RT Appraisal Pte Ltd)

Michael Chong/ Elson Teng (RT Appraisal Pte Ltd)

simon Ho/ Mohammed Rasul (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)

Ma Chin Fook/ Adrian Ling/ Chua Weijie (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)
Kenneth Kong/ Marcus Chua/ Hendry Ng (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)
Philip Phoong/ Victor Seng (A-Pac Adjuster & Surveyors Pte Ltd)

10, AXA in house surveyors

ol et R

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor
surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of
the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert. Meanwhile, please furnish us with estimate quotation in
order for our surveyor to complete the pre repair survey.

If there be any injury claims by your client, please combine it in one Letter of Demand in light of one cause of action,
save as to costs and expenses.

Regards
Pragati

From: claims@96motarsports.com [mailto:claims@96motorsports.com]
Sent: Tuesday, March 26, 2019 11:57 AM
To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey <motor.survey(@axa.com.sg>

Cc: Gary 96 <gary.chang@96motorsports.com>; Andyson <andysonckl@yahoo.com>
Subject: PRI FOR SLE 5877E; YOUR INSURED 5D5 1666A

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear AXA,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLE 5877E and SD5 1666A on 07.03.2015
AT / ALONG PIE CHANGI BEF TPY LOR 6

We act for HO KOON WAH, whose vehicle registration number SLE 5877E was damaged in the above accident.

Kindly let us have your list of surveyors within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice should you like to conduct a pre-
repair survey of the vehicle.

If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle
without further reference to you.

Thank you.

Jade Lim

, 6 MOTORSPORTS
62/64 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6

Ark @ KB Singapore 417893

Tel 16702 6996

Fax : 6384 6996

Email : claims@96motorsports.com
Website: www_ 96motorsports.com




This message may contain confidential information intended solely for the use of the named addressee. If you are
not the intended recipient, you should not read, use, disclose or reproduce the content of this message. If you have
received this message by mistake, please notify the sender immediately. Any views or opinions presented in this
message are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of AXA Singapore - Externals or any
other entity of the AXA Group, unless otherwise stated by the sender and duly authorized by the said companies.



6182019 Claim Portal

<TP - Mandate IA> - S9MO1I5T ACCIDEN I NVOLVING
&« 85)/501666,&&?])/ SLF 5877E(TP)/ OTHERS O

Type
@ Question

Message

Liability: 100%. 4 vehicles chain collision whereby Ol was the 2nd car. Inform Ol about third party claim.
Agreed to settle at best and aware NCD issue. We seek your mandate at $5,652.45(all-in). TP-Mandate 1A
had been uploaded in Smartclaims. Kindly let us have your approval/instruction. Hsiao Tong - 18 June 2019

hitpsivp smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portalhtmlindex-vendor-service-requ ests_himifiiservice-requestsiview-message/?senviceRequestNumbe .. 1)1



Consultants
Pra Lid Company Registration No. 1996071988

3‘" !’; I{.‘r At
SLUBLAVE L FOZ-25 PAYA LRI INDUSTRIAL PAREK, SINGAIMIEE J0R9338 TEL @ (6%) 62563561 FAYX - HS ) GIER4TIR
Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 18/06/2019

Survey Details:

Date of loss 7-Mar-19
Date of appointment 11-Mar-19
Date of survey 11-Mar-19
Location of survey 96 MOTORSPORTS PTE LTD

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: Third party
Vehicle number SLF 5877E
Make and Model HONDA CIVIC 1.6L VTI AUTO
Date of registration 12/3/2008
Excess

Market Value 550,000

Parf Rebate 535,158

Nett Loss 514,842

Repair details:

lInitial Estimate B 14,377.04 |

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts $ 3,577.68
Check items (estimate) 5 5

Labour s 2,420.00
Total $ 5,997.68
Lump Sum(if applicable) $ 4,800.00

|Nu mber of days for repair [ 7 |




Consultants
Pre Lid Company Registration Mo. 199607 198R

! ! {r Adibo

STUBRLAVE L, #0225 PAYA UBLHINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065 62503561 FAN : (65 62564115

Remarks:
Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost (w/GST) 5 5,136.00
Loss of use S 420.00 [{7days x 560.00)
Loss of rental NIL
Loss of income NIL
LTA search fees s 36.45
Others (Towing Fee) s 60.00
Proposed Total s 5,652.45




Hsiao Tnng (LKKAuto)

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuUto)
Sent: Friday, 21 June 2019 10:03 AM
To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
Subject: RE: New message for service request 106604, vehicle number S5LF5877E
Joa s PR T
" 10/6/2019 |
[][**TO PREPARE MANDATE VAS les050PM
Message Liability: 100%. 4 vehicles chain collision whereby Ol was the 2nd car. Inform Ol _
0 about third party claim. Agreed to settle at best and aware NCD issue. We seek your cnT [18/6/2018 |
mandate at $5,652.45(all-n). TP-Mandate 1A had been uploaded in Smartclaims. Kindly let 9:50:06 M'.I'El
_|us have your approvalfinstruction. Hsiao Tong — 18 June 2019 Reply ==
[]|6/20/19 9:47 PM KHOR Saw Theng —— Pls proceed at max $4,600. LSP 31 ;?ﬁgﬁﬂ

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKk Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@Ilkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 21 June 2015 8:34 AM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: New message for service request 106604, vehicle number SLF5877E

Best Regards,

Summer Lee | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue
1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: sawtheng. khor@axa.com.sg [mailto:sawtheng.khor@axa.com.sg]
Sent: Thursday, 20 June, 2019 9:48 PM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com

Subject: New message for service request 106604, vehicle number SLF5877E

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number S9MO1I5T.

Please click here https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/ to view the message in Vendor Portal.

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided forin a
written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or
partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.



